Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
DURABILITY SERIES
LL1 - 1” MICRO 12VAC/DC LED Landscape Light
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
The LL1, one inch landscape LED lights are solidly constructed
of corrosion resistant brass and 316L stainless steel. They can
Withstand the most challenging environments. The LL1 fixtures

DL - Diffusion Lens
- -
ORDER CODE
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
DESCRIPTION INPUT OUTPUT WATTAGES SPECIFICATION SHEETS
Non-Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 15W, 30W DR-12VDC
Non-Dimming Indoor/Outdoor 120VAC 12VDC 30W-264W DR-12VDC-OUT
Universal Phase Dimming Indoor 120VAC 12VDC 24W 48W 60W DR-12VDC-DIMA
Univ. Phase/0-10V Dimming Ind./Out. 100-277VAC 12VDC 30W-300W DR-12VDC-DIMS-UNV
LOAD (WIRE GAUGE) 10W 20W 30W 40W 50W 60W
20AWG 18 ft 9 ft 6 ft 5 ft 4 ft 3 ft
18AWG 34 ft 17 ft 11 ft 8 ft 6 ft 5 ft
16AWG 54 ft 27 ft 18 ft 13 ft 10 ft 9 ft